O-HIVAV-FRBIEBEEEEIDET " ‘&&\.
— ~

weon =12 EBE/NR 50
winter season  Niseko Area Circuit Bus
ZEIRSCEIN M YSPIYRXRTUCERERCEIDSZEIMN

'Jy:t:pug‘l)";_l; %W#_%\:um%ﬁ @

_ 19 p e B Lol
RTIVHBOF ® = O @ —£3)-¥YVY-k-7YIFY Q
D 45 7Y TUR%-15

v"-a‘u—yu@sj ZeabLyY “PIRTRIFEEER |

—x&E500/8 ez=0s)
NFAE L T250M, Igh iR mRl

®, )
@~ BEERAQ ga
RfmiaR 7YRFUAO

FERFICMER R ZIRTRES,
(BB FIOTORRAET !

_ 4]2 5
®1

o)

BRI, AF—IRPAIYZ72FHiA
FNBBITIK. IHBHLEDZDIZ, ]|
BRIAIN=—2NTEN. NV RTHE
ELAEHLDE, FRTLLMYXZZXD
% REETIZIHBOBEVLETY,

T 2020128198
> P» 2021F2H28HE

RHPREEDH(E, £hdH - L BRO—EBETT
B AKEE L (FELEETHL VI - TEB S )
BB/ BT

23 awzoen ()

(CEIsHRNRE)
H A X X X = +

2/28%T - = 12/
LT e 2/28% T2 BEfT .19.
BHREE BIRE EIR2(E fEIR3ME EIRAE EIRSE EIR6E 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
A JRZEIERF 7:50 | 10:08 | 13:10 | 15:00 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 21:30 o0 'Y ° ° ° ® | o0
2 HREWER 7:55 | 10:13 | 13:15 | 15:05 | 17:35 | 18:50 | 21:35 27 28 29 30 31 | 1”71 2
@ —tiERE 7:58 | 10:16 | 13:18 | 15:08 | 17:38 | 18:53 | 21:38 00 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00
& 8:03 | 10:21 | 13:23 | 15:13 | 17:43 | 18:58 | 2143 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
@ B (FREwEER)
CEEZIT | | 1026 | 13:28 | 15:18 | 17:48 | 19:03 | 21:48 00 00 | 00 | 00 | 00 o0 oo
(28 E192%-45 8:18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
(28) TYRTURF5 8:26 BN 00 | o o o B
® Y-JU-vU-7-t2¢byI| 836 | 10:32 | 13:34 | 15:24 | 17:54 | 19:09 | 21:54 ;7. 18. 19. 22 21. 22. .Zi
@ EWbyZaPLyY | 839 | 10:35 | 13:37 | 15:27 | 17:57 | 19:12 | 21:57
I AD 10:37 | 13:39 | 15:29 | 17:59 | 19:14 [ 21:59
STz AREARRE
3 B 10:38 | 13:40 | 15:30 | 18:00 | 19:15 | 22:00
© =MIT 31 | o1 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 6
0:40 | 13:42 | 15:32 | 18:02 | 19:17 | 22:02
10 IRD KA 1 (1) ° ° ° ° o | o0
) Bl L 11041 | 1343 | 15:33 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 22:03 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
@ 7yxFuAO 137'; 10:44 | 13:46 | 15:36 | 18:06 | 19:21 | 22:06 o0 [ ° e | o0 e | o0
@ LWILDBBLAM 1) 10:48 | 13:50 | 15:40 | 18:10 | 19:25 | 22:10 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
4 Zt)-90J-h7U37 | — | 1049 | 13:51 | 15:41 | 1811 | 19:26 | 22:11 [ X ° [ [ e | o0
B FYITVA*-iE e [ 10:51 | 13:53 | 1543 | 18:13 | 1928 | 2213 21 22 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 27
6 E#HERAD + [ 1057 [ 13:59 [ 1549 | 18:19 [ 19:34 | 22:19 L1 | oo L L L
@ BHER B | 10:58 | 14:00 | 15:50 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 22:20 %8. o EEFE @RIREE
18 hFVHEOHK @% 11:01 | 14:03 | 15:53 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 22:23
% %ﬁ?ﬂéu‘:;.gq-x 7 | 11:02 | 14:04 | 15:54 | 18224 | 19:39 | 22:24 RPtoR7PDFYYERAICTHENR |£:E T |
-i5 B [ 11:04 | 14:06 | 15:56 | 18:26 | 19:41 | 22:26 TKECEES GBISHER 8:00~19:00
Q) E499EA T | 11:06 | 14:08 | 15:58 | 18:28 | 19:43 | 22:28 %
D . : . . . . CIOENAFHIEYY- TEL -43-
@ 7yxFuAO 11:08 | 14:10 | 16:00 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 22:30 (FRIBAEE 900~ 12:00. 13:00~17:00)
@ 11:11 | 1413 | 16:03 | 18:33 | 19:48 | 22:33
S . . . . . . N
% ROFAR 1420 | 16:10 | 18:40 | 19:55 | 22:40 OBMNADE (CRESBFETL)
_\]Iﬁlﬂﬂu _ 14:23 | 16:13 | 18:43 | 19:58 | 22:43 —tIETRE DEEEE  Th0136-44-2121
@ 3] (KﬁiﬁEEU) 14:28 | 16:18 | 18:48 | 20:03 | 22:48 —EINZ® GEIT) TeL0136-44-2001
@) JRZTIERE] 11:16 | 14:33 | 16:23 | 18:53 | 20:08 | 22:53
i; Ea K % ;ﬁg&’*ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁfﬁ% * “tI1E=E
= e WA -EHSR 2A1H (K ~EfFRTHETEET
IEEN e WA RS ASOERER. RAGEE. TtIR (BHER)
E] PRIk N WeA - EAERE ZhEhORFES
A XEHIERN NEACKLERY BRELGIHCEZRBIvRIFTEL. BEYRS
a EE s AR | F B B




oot

2020-2) - Nfiseko Area Circuit Bus ;R

winter season

Niseko Station & Hilton & Annupuri © Konbu Onsen © Moiwa & Niseko Station

_ Moiwa Ski Area
One Niseko Resort Towers @ Ikoino Yuyado
19 () @ Iroha Onsen

Cost per ride: 500 yen (cash only)

Hotel Kanro no Mori Moi
) @ Crglsvzraoads @Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri Elementary school or younger 250 yen,
@ ) 5 Annupuri Ski Area infants free
O @ - @ The Green Leaf Niseko Village
Konbu O H H
W e @@ Free for Niseko Town residents!
Konbu Onsen Annupuri Higashiyama ———eee
Entrance Pension Village Please show your free pass to the
driver when boarding. Applications
@@ @ are at the bottom of this sheet!
- ) Hilton
Fujiyama Milk Kobo Niseko Village
\
For the safety of your fellow @®
passengers, please cover your ski Hokuei Crossroads Bus runs from December 19, 2020 (Sat)

equipment or tie it together and
hold it securely when riding the
bus.

until February 28, 2021 (Sun)

Morning express bus runs on weekends and
holidays
(See operation schedule below for details)

Niseko Town Gym
3 Please wait at the bus stop

.
Niseko Dental Clinic

(Niseko High School Bus Stop)

Hondori

SUN | MON | TUE | WED | THU FRI SAT
Route Runs Every Day Until 2/28 12/19

Bus Stop Name ';"‘" 28 (Y
: : E,?,;?elgf Circuit1 Circuit2 Circuit3 Circuit4 Circuit5 Circuit 6 20 21 29 23 24 25 26
(1) JR Niseko Station (1) [ o o ® e | o0
(2 Niseko Town Gym 7:55 | 10:13 | 13:15 | 15:05 | 17:35 | 18:50 | 21:35 27 28 29 30 31 171 2
@ Niseko Dental Clinic 7:58 | 10:16 | 13:18 | 15:08 | 17:38 | 18:53 | 21:38 (1) o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0
@) Hondori/(Honma Shoten) 8:03 10:21 | 13:23 | 15:13 | 17:43 | 18:58 | 21:43 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
() Hokuei Crossroads | 10:26 | 13:28 | 15:18 | 17:48 | 19:03 | 21:48 00 | 60 | 00 | 00 00 | 00 | 60
(morning) Moiwa Ski Area 8:18 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
(morning) Annupuri Ski Area 8:26 L L o= - 8 - LI
®) The Green Leaf Niseko Village | 8:36 | 10:32 | 13:34 | 15:24 | 17:54 | 19:09 | 21:54 ;7. 18. 19. 22 21. 22. .2-"
(7) Hilton Niseko Village 8:39 | 10:35 | 13:37 | 15:27 | 17:57 | 19:12 | 21:57 o 25 26 27 28 29 30
H|gash|yama Pension Village 10:37 | 13:39 | 15:29 | 17:59 | 19:14 | 21:59 S ° ° Ps °® ® o0
© Milk Kobo 10:38 | 13:40 | 15:30 | 18:00 | 19:15 | 22:00 31 21 2 3 4 5 e
10 HQ!(uei Crossroads 10:40 | 13:42 | 15:32 | 18:02 | 19:17 | 22:02 o0 Y ° [y ) ® (Y
an Fuyyama. o) 10:41 | 13:43 | 15:33 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 22:03 7 8 9 10 1 12 13
{2 Annupuri Entrance Z | 1044 | 13146 | 15:36 | 18:06 | 19:21 | 22:06 (X ) [ ] [ J [ J (1) [ ] (X
@3 Ikoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen 2 1048 | 13:50 | 15:40 | 18:10 | 19:25 | 22:10 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
A4 Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 5 @ | 10:49 | 13:51 | 15:41 | 18:11 | 19:26 | 22:11 (1) (] o ® (] e | o0
d@ Annupuri Ski Area 3 S [ 10:51 | 13:53 | 1543 | 1813 | 19:28 | 22:13 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
@ Konbu Onsen Entrance | 5 = | 10:57 | 13:59 | 15:49 | 18:19 | 19:34 | 22:19 LL o | o0 ° LJ o | 60
D _Konbu Onsen ‘: ® | 10:58 | 14:00 | 15:50 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 22:20 38. @ Circuit Bus @ Morning Express Bus
@@ Hotel Kanro no Mori § g_ 11:01 | 14:03 | 15:53 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 22:23
d@ One Niseko Resort Towers g z 11:02 | 14:04 | 15:54 | 18:24 | 19:39 | 22:24
@0 Moiwa Ski Area ] = 11:04 | 14:06 | 15:56 | 18:26 | 19:41 | 22:26
@) Moiwa Crossroads 2 > | 1106 | 14:08 | 15:58 | 18:28 | 19:43 | 22:28 Door to door on demand bus Nikkoto Bus also available!!
D : : : : : :
@ Annupuri Entrance % 11:08 | 14:10 | 16:00 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 22:30 TEL 0136-43-2200 (available weekdays & holidays 8:00 am-7:00 pm)
@ Fujiyama & | 1111 ] 1413 | 16:03 | 18:33 | 1948 | 22:33
. (2 .o
@ Niseko Town Gym : 14:20 | 16:10 | 18:40 | 19:55 | 22:40 Olnquiries (feedback welcome)
@ Niseko Dental Clinic 1423 | 16:13 | 18:43 | 19:58 | 22:43 g;‘s,;'i‘:nT;’E":"o:"g' ::f";']"z';g and Environmental
@ Honc%or/(Honm? Shoten) 14:28 | 16:18 | 18:48 | 20:03 | 22:48 Niseko Bus, Inc. (operation) TEL 0136-44-2001
@ IR Niseko Station 11:16 | 14:33 | 16:23 | 18:53 | 20:08 | 22:53
. Full Name For Office Use Address | Niseko-cho Aza
N'seko ¥For Office Use Application/Distribution Information
N2 B Availability: December 1st (Tue) as long as the buses run
Town . 3For Office Use B Location: Town Hall, Town Gym, Niseko Station (Tourism Info Desk)
. Famlly Ne M Hours of Operation: same as each building’s usual hours
Resident member(s) For Office Use M Required Materials: Items that prove you are a resident of Niseko Town, including your health
FI’Ee BlUS 1|E’iOSS Ne insurance card, driver's license, or mail
pplication ’ZKQFor Office Use Date | (yyyy/mm/dd)




